


LIST  OF EXHIB ITORS
ISC WEST 2024

#
34055

3S System Technology Inc. 5081

3xLogic 23059

A

AAEON Electronics 34043

Access Hardware Supply 6061

1097, 
4112

acre security 20059

L12

ACTIVE INTELLIGENCE 33061

Actuate Inc 34083

ADI 12043

Advanced Network Devices 25120

Advancis Inc 31039

Advantech Corp. 33050

6034

AETEK INC. 23003

33054

23067

AIC INC. 34054

17109

23002

Ai-RGUS 33090

Airsight 31070

Ajax Systems Inc. 1103

LTD. 2051

Alarm Controls Corp 5065

Alarm Monitoring Services 1059

Alarm.com 16039

ALAS ASSOCIACION 
LATINOAMERICANO DE SEGURIDAD LL

31075

Alert Media, Inc. 8122

AlertEnterprise 13115

Alertus Technologies 19049

24137

3064

30081

Allegion 20055

Allied Telesis Inc 18131

All-Tag Security 20116

Alocity 33089

Altowav 36057

11073

Alula 8109

ALUTELMOBILITY 5064

Amag Technology Inc 14089

AMAROK, LLC 5116

32099

23009

28099

American Direct Procurement 9109

Ameristar Perimeter Security 8081

Ameta USA CO LTD 6059

AMG Systems 31083

AMICO 18049

Annt Bollards 22075

Ansjer Electronics Co.,Ltd 23099

Antaira Technologies LLC 31045

Antrica (Div of Zilica Ltd) 3073

23089

Apollo Security /ADME, Inc 18109

Appro Photoelectron Inc 4037

Arcules 32051

ARX Perimeter Rentals 15127

Branch 8134

7071

8061

Asung Electronics (ShenZhen)Co.,LTd 19130

Asylon 19133

Athena Security 29101

ATKORE SECURITY 24125

AtlasIED 31061

10136

6071

30107

AVTECH SECURITY CORPORATION 6132

Aware 34098

Awid Inc 22001

Axelera AI 33086

AxEnd Inc 19132

14051

Axon L10

10117

2109

B

8056

Barrier1 Systems, LLC 4109

4065

BAYS TECHNOLOGY INC. 1104

Beakon.com 32087

Becklar Enterprise Monitoring, 
AvantGuard 23109

Beijing Landwell Electron Technology 
co.,ltd 5077

BES Products 1053

Biamp Systems 5057

Bioconnect 22109

9074

32080

32075

Blu Banyan 24121

BluB0x 29053

Blue Halo 25125

1064

20109

Bolide Technology Group Inc 6089

Boon Edam 23051

Bosch Security Systems Inc 11053

Braxos 32069

BriefCam Inc. 10109

BRINKS Home 23037

Brivo 20045

Brooklyn Supply L15

3050

Building Intelligence L14

Buspatrol America LLC 35090

35056

C
7141

Camden Door Controls 7025

Camect 33075

CAMMAX Optronics 2065

CAP Index Inc 3041

CDVI Americas 20001

CEIA USA 4103

CellGate 24109

Centrios 8064

Ceragon Networks 9137

11140

CORPORATION 5131

Chrome Roads Inc. 35076

CIAS Security Inc 7064

Cisco Meraki 34061

CLD Systems 35093

Clever Devices 35107

Climax Technology Co., Ltd. 12099

17115

CloudCard 35088

CMS 3043

11089

COBALT ROBOTICS 26108

Cochrane USA 9135

Code Blue Corp 26109

Coins for Anything, Inc. 19121

ColorID 6051

Comelit USA 5044

Cominfosec 15109

Command Access Technologies 25130

Commend Inc 16115

CommScope 22063

Connectwise 5051

35100

Controlled Products Systems Group 6109

Convergint 8037

COPS Monitoring 11063

7034

Corsight AI 31086

CSSN Inc. 15141

Cupola360 Inc. 6128

CVEDIA PTE. LTD 33080

5134

6035

5058

D

DAQ Electronics Inc 2064

DASCOM 11122

5097

Dataminr 5039

DDN Storage 2062

Dedrone 26098

DEEPLET TECHNOLOGY 
CORPORATION 34051

DEEPX 31107

DefenseLite 6043

Degirum Corp 34100

Deister Electronics Inc USA 22117

7045

Den Smart Home 34088

Designed Security Inc DSI 13132

Detai Technology Co.,Ltd 32081

Detekion Security Systems Inc 26124

Dice Corp 4045

Digicon SA 7103

Digipas Technologies Inc 28094

13133

Digital Monitoring Products 22089

10073

Digitus Biometrics Inc 27120

8058

DNAKE(Xiamen) Intelligent Technology 
Co.,Ltd 2048

Co., Ltd. 16121

Doorking Inc DKS 23015

18019

Dortronics Systems Inc 1038

4108

Dragonfruit AI 35061

DSX Access Systems Inc 5071

D-Tools 3058

DYNACOLOR, INC. 33045

E
EASY STORAGE TECHNOLOGIES 
CO.,LTD. 8128

EcamSecure 6103

Echo54 34071

Echodyne 21125

Ecos systems Inc 3089

Edge360 Makers of SURVEILL 34107

EdgeDX CO.,LTD. 6129

EIOTCLUB CO.,LIMITED 1093

EIZO Inc. 4058

Elk Products Inc 8032

Chicago Washington D.C. Detroit Los AngelesMilwaukee

First in Computerized Monitoring

EMERgency24 6039

EMSTONE KR 31098

Endeavour Business Media Security 7132

ENNOVISION 33064

ENS Security 4089

Envoy 1054

EPCOM 11134

EPIC iO Technologies 16140

23120

ESRI 3037

Essex Electronics Inc 1037

27091

6045

EVE Energy Co., Ltd. 7033

14121

34045

Everon 20007

EVERSPRING INDUSTRY CO.,LTD. 6134

Evolon Technology, Inc. 7065

Evolv Technology, Inc. 20075

EyeLock 27121

EyeOTmonitor 34070

7044

EZLO INNOVATION 35099

F
25101

10133

10128

30065

32089

31073

31081

35071

1042

11128

12127

10122

34072

13136

2058

4129

5132

16127

G
Galaxy Control Systems 4071

Gallagher 27099

4081

21117

Genea 26055

Genetec Inc. 13062

Gentex Corp 7089

GeoVision Inc. 14075

8101

3045

GLOBAL GUARDIAN 5109

Go Simply Connect 4038

25136

Grandstream Networks 20125

35092

6058

Gridless 32086

Guangdong UNIPOE IOT Technology 
Co., Ltd. 31049

Co.,Ltd 32091

GUANGZHOU RAS TECHNOLOGY CO 
LTD 18133

14136

28061

GVision 29093

H
H.P.B. Optoelectronics Co., Ltd. 5128

Hailo 31065

Haiyan Shengteng Science and 
Technology Co., Ltd. 2052

HAIYUAN COUNTY CARD CUBE SMART 
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 16136

Hakimo 34090

28089

1055

Co.,LTD 7123

Ltd. 34091

30092

Hanwha Vision America 14025

Harden Architectural Security Products 33107

Hartmann Controls L16

7040

Headwall 33068

Hercules High Security 31089

29070

8053

HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES INC. 4135

34074

5103

Homaxi 25089

22099

HSINTEK ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 4131A

14137

Technology Co., Ltd 7043

TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD 31066

Hunt Electronic USA Inc 9122

Hytera US, Inc. 20099

I

i3 America Nevada L23

IBE Electronics Inc 4042

iCatch Technology, Inc. 23118

ICT (Integrated Control Technology) 13089

1065

IDCUBE 35054

Ideal Industries Inc 3051

IDEMIA 15133

12089

IDIS 18071

IDP Corp., Ltd. 17127

IEC Infrared 23130

igloohome 26130

iLOQ USA Inc 23075

ILU CO., LTD. 4131B

Inaxsys 1098

30099

INDUSVISION 10137

19137

20118

InfraGard 35065

Inner Range North America 2077

Inovonics Corp 2223

Inox 8054

Inrico Technologies Co.,Ltd. 1049

Inscape Data Corp 23117

2037

INTERCOAX CO., LTD. 2039

8136

6040

Intertek Group plc 22120

Intrasonic Technology 5050

InVid Tech 13121

Invixium 23103

Ionodes Inc 3065

IP Video Corp 17099

16089

5043

i-PRO Americas Inc. 10037

IREO MED 32088

Iris ID Systems Inc 28057

IronYun 12121

IStarUSA Inc 26112

J

7039

1062

6050

25124

Technology Co., Ltd 35094

CO., LTD. 32048

11132

2044

18033

5035

33041

5130

9123

K
KABAM Pte Ltd 3083

Kami Vision 33081

KBC Networks 16109

Keri Systems Inc 7109

Kevis USA 9128

Key Systems Inc 19117

Kidde Commercial 4050

King Solarman, Inc 21121

KINKO OPTICAL CO., LIMITED 5135

KISIA KISIA

Klacci 28045

Kontek Industries Inc 1044

KT&C 24131

Kwikset 4097

L

LANAO COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 2045

LANNER ELECTRONICS INC. 33051

Lantronix 7117

7135

34040

LenelS2 18059

15137

Level 25137

LifeSafety Power Inc. 9073

26069

19131

LiveView Technologies 11099

35077

LOCKLY 24136

Louroe Electronics 8038

LTS 13074

Lumeo 30075

3036

M

M2M Services 8026

Macurco 6097

24117

Magos Systems 28053

1045

Maple Armor 25121

March Networks 26041

Marshalls Landscape Products 16133

MASTER PROSPEROUS INDUSTRIAL 
CO., LTD. 4133B

Maximum Controls 20130

Maxvision Technology Corp. 13135

MDY Group Vegas 30087

9132

MemryX 35082

Merit LILIN Ent. Co,. Ltd. 22043

Micro Technology L1

Micronwireless, Inc. 35052

4040

Milestone Systems 14039

Minuteman Power Technologies 23125

Minuteman Security & Life Safety 16137

MIRA TECHNOLOGIES GMBH 4055

Mircom Group of Companies 24004

Mission 500 6141

Miwa Lock Co. Ltd. 33043

18125

MOBOTIX 23005

Monitoreal 33099

Montavue 30091

11109

CO.,LTD.
17133

14059

Mul-T-Lock USA 8075

N
1043

Ltd 2043

Napco Security Technologies Inc. 12031

Nasatka Security 5054

15115

Nice 22005

Nightlock Lockdown 12133

Co., Ltd 20121

7058

O
6117

Omnilert 3059

omniQ Vision L4

Omnitron Systems 34057

One2lock AS 34094

OnSolve 4054

34065

L0

Oosto 26125

OpenEye 22031

OptaSense Inc. 2059

Optex Inc. 16099

27129

Ouster 36061

Outsight SA 31101

Outsource 1066

P

Paige 6065

23116

10141

PDQ Manufacturing 6044

Pedestal PRO 15121

Pendulum 31099

22125

Pertronic Industries Inc 1058

PhySaaS 35098

Pimloc 35084

Pinkerton 10134

Planar 22116

23001

Portal.io 35089

8047

Powerstack 34089

CORPORATION 4116

Precise Biometrics 2057

Premio Inc 2089

PRIMMCON INDUSTRIES INC. 5129

23004

ProdataKey 31053

32107

Protech USA 8050

PSA Security Network L9

PureTech Systems Inc 7055

Q
QNAP Inc 34064

Q-SAQ INC 3109

32057

12115

Quicklert 30061

Qumulex 2071

R
Rapid Response Monitoring Services 21089

RapidSOS 13140

Raptor Vision 34077

11141

RAYCOM CO.,LTD 25099

RaySecur Inc 12137

RBtec 3071

Real Time Networks 22079

ReconaSense 3113

34073

Reconview 16141

RedRick Technologies, Inc. 34093

Remotec Technology Limited 1057

27116

Resideo Pro Install Security 10047

Resolver 33065

Rev.io 5055

7050

L18

32065

20131

6064

RogersAI 3097

RSSI Barriers 23058

S

Safe Haven Defense LLC L13

Safetrust L6

29045

22067

4067

Saima America 24118

17075

Samdesk 3040

ScanSource 29087

Schneider Electric 7059

SCI Technology Inc. 22131

SD MARKETING 1039

SDM/Security 3055

Seagate Technology LLC 16073

Seclock 26127

Security Systems News 4117

Seco-Larm Inc USA 14115

Securakey 7038

Securens Systems 34099

Securitas Technology Corp. 22053

Securitech Group Inc 5061

SecuriThings 32044

Security Brands Inc. 8117

Security Central 27109

Security Door Controls 21109

8089

Select Engineered Systems Inc 29069

SenSen Networks, Ltd. 6055

Senstar Inc 4039

26117

14133

ShadowTrack24/7 33071

Co., Ltd.
34066

Shenyang Smile Technology Co., Ltd. 28092

Co., Ltd. 7054

ShenZhen Anrecson Electronics Co.,Ltd. 24000

5123

7129

3117

35057

4044

SHENZHEN DIAMANTE TECHNOLOGY 
CO LTD 17137

35070

2096

Technology Co.,Ltd.
10129

22121

27117

SHENZHEN GLAZERO TECHNOLOGY 
CO.,LTD 3066

4098

Co.,Ltd
8129

Co., Ltd
25131

SHENZHEN MEIAN TECHNOLOGY 
CO.,LTD

31064

8132

SHENZHEN RUIXINZHI TECHLONOGY 
CO.,LTD

8133

23121

ShenZhen YCX Electronics Co., Ltd. 13127

Co.,Ltd
23137

25116

Co.,Ltd
26116

Shepherd Shield 32070

23045

Sielox LLC 13109

22130

5036

25117

Sintela Inc 26126

Sintron Technology Corp 34050

SiteOwl 30069

Skopenow 2054

Sloan Security Group 9129

31071

Smarter Security 5089

SmartRent 29107

12141

20137

Snap One 10053

6135

24008

Solo Secure Technologies 35073

Soloinsight 30053

Solomon Technology USA Corp 21133

5066

Somfy Systems, Inc. 19083
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